Delete

Move

🗘 Spam

# Find messages, documents, photos or people Advanced >

← Back ♠



四邮日

Home

贷

Compose area Report. Purshotham Modi Q Inbox 47 Sir. Unread Payment Details: purshotham@imodiproperties com The painter asking 3k each villa including Add to contacts Starred materials and head room door paint. Drafts After Negotiation rates 2.5k each Sent villa including materials and head room door Archive paint. Total number of villa 16 nos. X 2500/- = 40k. Spam Note: Contractor asking in advance 50% Trash amount. Remaining amount after completion ^ Less of work. Already they have started the work. Hide Views Photos Need for approval. Documents Regards, **Subscriptions** Zakir Asst.Project Manager [ +9197480 10271] Receipts zakir@modiproperties.com Credits Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | http://www.modiproperties.com > Travel 5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 Hide **Folders** Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle! We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities + New Folder On Saturday, September 14, 2024 at 06:32:19 PM GMT+5:30, soham modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com> wrote: Ok Regards, Soham Modi From: zakir Hossain <zakir@modiproperties.com>

Company	MRMLLP		Name of contractor	SK Ameer ali		Cl No cita billa			
Project/site	AGH		Nature of work		Di. 140. Site bills leg.		150		
Block no.	85		Work done from date	17-09-2024	ing work	Dt. site bills reg.		17-10-2	
WO no.	Nill		Work done to date			M-codex bill	ID.		
WO date	Nill		Contractor bill no.	21-10-2024			WO issued ?		Ni
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	T			1	GST bill requ	ired?	N	
1	villa no 85	C	Details of worl	K	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
2	VIII IIO 05	Seep	page repairing work		1.00	nos	LS	2,500.00	2,500
3									
4		_							
5									
6									
7									
8			~						
9									
10									
							-	Total	2,500
							Add GST @	18.00%	0.00
					Tota	l amount inclu	ding taxes for	work done	2,500
Remarks:	Rates as per LS approval b	y MD s	ir ,Attaching copy						
Approved by	y project manager		Approved by QS team			Approved by l	Director/E&D	eam	
Sign:	APPROVED BY		Sign:			Sign:			
Date:	2 3 OCT 2024		Date:			Date:			
	eet replaces installation report and adv								
	ails cannot be entered above. 5. For bill member to be laken to the property of the control of with								

thin 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. I copy of bill to site an

	ti status era gentantania kalantaria eta gagi apartikan eraikia prongo essabilian kita erapak essabi			
Modi Poslu Minch 1115				
AVD Color 1 11	The second secon			
	Sign			
Painter Ameer Ali				
Item Description	Quantita	I I - ia	D	
nem Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
Seepage repairing work	1.00	no	2500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL				2,500.00
		AVR Gulmohar Homes  paint work including materials  Suman  17-Oct-2024  Painter Ameer Ali  Item Description  Quantity  Seepage repairing work  1.00	AVR Gulmohar Homes  paint work including materials  Suman  17-Oct-2024  Painter Ameer Ali  Item Description  Quantity  Units  Seepage repairing work  1.00  no	AVR Gulmohar Homes  paint work including materials  Suman  17-Oct-2024  Painter Ameer Ali  Item Description  Quantity  Units  Rate  Seepage repairing work  1.00  no  2500.00

Rates as per LS approval by MD sir



Waterman Shi	e		1	Ī	1	1	1	1
Company Valve Towas		Mad Strate Merchigada LLP	Account F	ty.	1		1	1
COME		AVE Colores Hores	15022	1			1	1
Earl Sections		ेस्ट्रा कर्मा क्योगीच्य स्थानको		1	1		1	ì
Property Ba		Same		1			1	1
Det		1.50-501						1
Company Verse		France Amer Ali	-	1				1
			1				[	
		And the state of t	A	В	C	D	F=AtBrCtDtE	F
5.45	वेटन सिन्द	less Description	Length	With	Hesta	Nos	Quantity.	Unnti
7.32	C Charles	private abstract entry	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	=

# Allowance For Equipment

Name Of	Delegan America All
Contractor	Painter Ameer Ali
Place	AVR Gulmohar Homes

Date

17-Oct-2024

In Favour Of

MRMLLP

Project / Site

**AVR Gulmohar Homes** 

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

paint work including materials

Towards

Allowance for Equipment

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
1	Towards: Owner share Villa No.85 seepage repairing work Total Amount: Rs. 2500/-	1 000 00
		1,000.00

Amount In Words :- Thousand rupees only

Sign:	

### Allowance for Consumnble

Name Of
Contractor

Painter Ameer Ali

Place

Miryalaguda

Date 17-Oct-2024

In Favour Of

MRMLLP

Project / Site

**AVR Gulmohar Homes** 

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

paint work including materials

Towards

Allowance for Consumable

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
1	Towards: Owner share Villa No.85 seepage repairing work Total Amount: Rs. 2500/-	500.00

Amount In	Words :-	Five hunderd	rupces only
***************	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		

Sign:
-------

# Allowance for Labour Charges

Name	Of
Contrac	tor
Pl	ace

Painter Ameer Ali

**AVR Gulmohar Homes** 

Date 17-Oct-2024

In Favour Of

**MRMLLP** 

Project / Site

**AVR** Gulmohar Homes

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

paint work including materials

**Towards** 

### Labour Charges

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
i i	Towards: Owner share Villa No.85 seepage repairing work Total Amount: Rs. 2500/-	1,000.00

Amount In Words:- Thousand rupees only

Sign:	